Primary School

@MARION
@

July 2024 Vacation Care

Phone: 8277 4486
Email: robyn.shanahan17@schools.sa.edu.au

Mobile: 0428 257 789

Week 1
Monday 8/07/2024 Tuesday 9/07/2024 Wednesday 10/07/2024 Thursday 11/07/2024 Friday 12/07/2024
Centre-Based Incursion Centre-Based Centre-Based
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Bring along a white t-shirt!

FOOTY DAY!
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. colours!
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*Smores chemistry workshop 4+ OOLOIAY‘fIAL tempomrg »
*Hot chocolate at 10 am 8
*Movie +Decorating cupcakes tattoos
MENU: Biscuits & dip MENU: Cupcakes MENU: Rainbow sticks MENU: Soup & bread MENU: Pasta
Week 2
Monday 15/07/2024 Tuesday 16/07/2024 Wednesday 17/07/2024 Thursday 18/07/2024 Friday 19/07/2024
Incursion % .‘ ﬂCent‘rgB‘a'gsea *"*:-; Excursion Centre-Based Centre-Based
@0 g D %
s apanese Da - . > . 2
’ B P P y . Adelaide Hills | Outdoor Campfire Crafty bits
GAMING PARTY HIRE {; umo cha enge ‘-:c - and ieces
Interactive % *Cherry blossom art & Trlp fun P
game tables Ex *Pokemon hama . ECstonhy Beerenberg Farm Cook damper over the mini 7
2x32inchtables& | beads 2 ;::,esiﬁrmg,\s,ﬁ;:): fhr;f;gl BBQ & toast marshmallows Bring Your
i I . . | <rdastop-
4203‘;2?:;3355 '3 *Koinobori lantern :;‘ Factory (bring spending money) b
Angry birds, cut the rope ; A &3 3rd stop — Mt Barker oww 004 Yd
s = > Playground
stacker, fruit nlrlya +much | ﬁ =~ | Depart—8.30am, Return—3 pm
more! P
MENU: Sausage rolls MENU: Kohakutou gummies MENU: Rice cakes MENU: Fried rice MENU: Toast with spreads



https://www.google.com.au/url?esrc=s&q=&rct=j&sa=U&url=http://clipart-library.com/free/paint-splatter-png-transparent.html&ved=2ahUKEwjQxY-fudn6AhUWRmwGHQ_XDD04KBCqhQF6BAgDEAE&usg=AOvVaw2IHb3rb4tgRUIHyg59Fl-x
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